
READING RECOVERY 

 

 

 

 

 
2011-2012 

CONTINUING CONTACT SESSIONS 

TERM 1 

 
Tuesday, September 6  Assessment Training  9am-3:30pm 

BISHOP SPENCER 

 

Wednesday, September 14 Continuing Contact #1  1:15-3:45pm 

   BISHOP SPENCER 

 

Wednesday, September 28 Continuing Contact #2  9:00am-11:30am 

        SOUTHSIDE FACILITY 

 

READING RECOVERY COURSE COMPLETION CEREMONY 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2011  

VENUE AND TIME TO BE ANNOUNCED 

 

Wednesday, October 12  Continuing Contact #3  9:00am-11:30am 

         SOUTHSIDE FACILITY 

 

SCHOOLS CLOSED OCTOBER 26-28 

 

Wednesday, November 9 Continuing Contact #4  9:00am-11:30am 

         SOUTHSIDE FACILITY 

 

Wednesday, November 30 Continuing Contact #5  9:00am-11:30am 

        SOUTHSIDE FACILITY 

 

SCHOOLS CLOSED FRIDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2011 



READING RECOVERY 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2011-2012 

CONTINUING CONTACT SESSIONS 

TERM 2 & TERM 3 

SOUTHSIDE FACILITY 
 

Wednesday, January 11  Continuing Contact #6  9:00am-11:30am 

           

 

Wednesday, February 8  Continuing Contact #7  9:00am-11:30am 

 

SCHOOLS CLOSED FEBRUARY 15-17, 2012 

 

Wednesday, March 14  Continuing Contact #8  9:00am-11:30am 

           

SCHOOLS CLOSED APRIL 2-6, 2012 

 

Wednesday, April 11  Continuing Contact #9  9:00am-11:30am 

             

 

Wednesday, May 16  Continuing Contact #10  9:00am-11:30am 

 

Wednesday, June 13  Continuing Contact #11  9:00am-11:30am 

SCHOOLS CLOSED JUNE 29, 2012 


